C519 M / C519 ML @AK

PROFESSIONAL MINIATURE CLIP-ON CONDENSER MICROPHONE





HIGHLIGHTS

CARDIOID POLAR PATTERN for problem-free use with high ambient noise rejection

FLEXIBLE SHOCK MOUNT for efficient suppression of mechanical and body noise

RUGGED, HIGHLY STABLE GOOSE-NECK for precise placement of the microphone

DETACHABLE MICROPHONE CABLE easy to install and service

RUBBERIZED MOUNTING CLIP

for firm, gentle fit on a wide variety of instruments

KEY MESSAGES

The C519 professional miniature condenser microphone clips gently onto the bell of a trumpet, saxophone, trombone, tuba, didgeridoo or any other wind instrument. Its tight cardioid polar pattern makes the C519 an ideal tool for use near monitor wedges, and its flat frequency response delivers a natural, powerful and clear sound.

The MPAV from C519 M features an integrated, switchable bass cut for adjusting the microphone's frequency response. The C519 ML package includes a mini-XLR cable and the unique A400 adapter plate for easy mounting onto wireless body-pack transmitters PT40/45/450/470.

APPLICATIONS

TRUMPET, SAXOPHONE, TROMBONE, TUBA, DIDGERIDOO, OTHER WIND INSTRUMENTS

C519 M / C519 ML @A

PROFESSIONAL MINIATURE CLIP-ON CONDENSER MICROPHONE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AUDIO FREQUENCY BANDWIDTH:	60 - 20000 Hz
EQUIVALENT NOISE LEVEL:	31 dB-A
SENSITIVITY:	5 mV/Pa
SIGNAL TO NOISE:	63 dB-A
ELECTRICAL IMPEDANCE:	200 Ohms
RECOMMENDED LOAD IMPEDANCE:	2000 Ohms
POLAR PATTERN:	Cardioid
POWERING INTERFACE:	Voltage: 9 to 52 V Current: 2 mA
AUDIO OUTPUT:	C519 M: 3-pin Mini XLR Female (and includes MPAV phantom adapter) C519 ML: 3-pin Mini XLR Female (and includes A400 adapter plate)
DESIGN:	Body: Metal Finish: Matte black
DIMENSIONS:	Width: 47 mm Height: 213 mm Net Weight: 195 g



K

HARMAN

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

C519 M

- Mini-to-Standard XLR Cable (3 m/10 ft.)
- W44 Windscreen
- Microphone Bag

C519 ML

- Mini-XLR Cable (1.5 m/5 ft.)
- A400 Adapter Plate
- W44 Windscreen
- Microphone Bag



AKG ACOUSTICS GMBH LAXENBURGER STRASSE 254, 1230 VIENNA/AUSTRIA. AKG ACOUSTICS, U.S. 8400 BALBOA BOULEVARD, NORTHRIDGE, CA 91329, U.S.A.

© 2018 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. AKG is a trademark of AKG Acoustics GmbH, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.